

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4590/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 14/07/2006 in SBCMA No. 925/2004 of
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

GANGA RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JUGAL KISHORE

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 24/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let notice returnable within two weeks by dasti be served
on the sole respondent.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master